OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
TB50-15-160 5.0 1.5 16.0
TB60-30-190 6.0 3.0 19.0
TB60-50-60 6.0 5.0 6.0
TB80-70-80 8.0 7.0 8.0
TB100-80-85 10.0 8.0 8.5
TB100-80-100 10.0 8.0 10.0
TB120-100-120 12.0 10.0 12.0
TB127-100-160 12.7 10.0 16.0
TB135-107-130 13.5 10.7 13.0
TB150-130-150 15.0 13.0 15.0
TB174-127-127 17.4 12.7 12.7
TB174-159-159 17.4 15.9 15.9
TB180-150-450 18.0 15.0 45.0
TB200-180-320 20.0 18.0 32.0
TB206-180-320 20.6 18.0 32.0
TB220-200-320 22.0 20.0 32.0
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE …
Grommets Ltd. a UK rubber moulding manufacturing company
producing …
Grommets  Plugs  Bungs  Feet  Washers  Ferrules  Grips 

OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
TB235-200-254 23.5 20.0 25.4
TB240-210-320 24.0 21.0 32.0
TB275-240-275 27.5 24.0 27.5
TB300-270-320 30.0 27.0 32.0
TB320-300-320 32.0 30.0 32.0
TB390-360-350 39.0 36.0 35.0
TB450-420-400 45.0 42.0 40.0